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Title of event:  “ADVITIYA – a concrete mix design competition” 

 

Theme of event: Concrete mix design competition on the occasion of National Innovation Day. 

 

Objectives of the event:  

1) To provide, young and aspiring innovators, a platform where they can experiment 

with their ideas and use their skill set to determine the most economical & practical 

combination of readily available materials to produce a product that will be effective 

and sustainable. 

2) The event aimed at, raising awareness about the role of creativity and innovation in 

all aspects of human development. 

3) To provide civil engineering students an opportunity to connect with their peers for 

sharing knowledge, explore the competitive culture at inter-collegiate level. 

 

 

 

Organized by: Department of Civil Engineering in Collaboration with the Civil Engineering 

Students' Association (CESA), Institution Innovation Cell (IIC 4.0) and Dalmia Cement (Bharat) 

Ltd. 

 

Date/ Day / Venue:  Competition is organized on 14/10/2022 to 15/10/2022 i.e. Friday & 

Saturday. It was held at Department of Civil Engineering PRMIT&R, Bandera, Amravati. 

 

Duration: 2 Days               

               

Coordinators: Dr. M.V. Mohod, Prof. R.S. Shah, Prof. S.D. Malkhede and Prof. A.U. Konlade 

            

Details of participants: Eighty Two (82) Students from Different Institute. 

 

Award: Total 3 award 1
st
 2

nd
 and 3

rd
 prize were distributed to winning teams of 5k, 3k and 1k 

respectively.  

 

Details of resource person – Mr. Chauksi ( General Manager Dalmia Cement, Amravati 

Division) 

 

Sponsorship: Total rupees 8000/- sponsored by DALMIA CEMENT (BHARAT) Ltd. 

              

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Glimpses of the event 
 

HOCD inaugurating the event with the DALMIA Cement 
representative. 

 



Faculty coordinators giving briefings about the competiton. 

 

 

 

 

Participants casting the cubes. 



 
General Manager Dalmia Cement ,sharing some insights with 

the audience 

 

Winners receiving their prize money from HOCD. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



“ADVITIYA – a concrete mix design competition” 

List of Participants and their Details  

(14/10/2022-15/10/2022) 

Sr.No. NAME CONTACT 
NUMBER 

Email ID BRANCH 

1. Sanket Ramesh 
Wankhade 

9767964684 sanketwankhade2002@gmail.com Civil 

2. Shivam Gajanan 
Shirsat 

7709517040 shivamshirsat7@gmail.com Civil 

3. Rohit Raju Pawar 9359170337 rohitpawar8518@gmail.com Civil 

4. Pratik Sudhakar 
Deopare 

8380925508 deopratik21@gmail.com Civil 

5. Ayush Gulhane 9096961092 ayushgulhane4@gmail.com Civil 

6. Om Gulhane 9096686050 gulhaneom@gmail.com Civil 

7. Saurabh Lahudkar 9579454468 saurabhpatilsp2222@gmail.com Civil 

8. Aditya Gawande 9689696227 wankhadeshital09@gmail.com Civil 

9. Diwanshu Randive 9373165460 randivediwasnshu@gmail.com Civil 

10. Pritam Gedam 7378818288 pritamgedam92@gmail.com Civil 

11. Mohd. Imran 9552159462 imranmohd87952@gmail.com Civil 

12. Pranit Dhadwe 8669339705 pranitdhadwe692@gmail.com Civil 

13. Ayush Darokar 7666955209 ayushdarokar.1234@gmail.com Civil 

14. Divyanka Gotarkar 9373265065 divyankagotarkar@gmail.com Civil 

15. Marshal Ukey 7887316113 ukeymarshal@gmail.com Civil 

16. Kalyani Gopal 
Ghurde 

9156970848 kalyanighurde2002@gmail.com Civil 

17. Samiksha Undre 9075722462 undresamiksha@gmail.com Civil 

18. Rutuja Ingale 7020850817 rutujaingale024@gmail.com Civil 

19. Kaustubh S Jalak 9404329609 kaustubhjalak12@gmail.com Civil 

20. Chetan Kale 9373880587 chetankale375@gmail.com Civil 

21. Pratiksha 
Kanherkar 

8830806604 pratikshakanherkar46043@gmail.com Civil 

22. Shubham Saraf 9834098523 sarafsn22@gmail.com Civil 

23. Kajal waghmare 9265709574 kajalwaghmare0509@gmail.com Civil 

24. Sayali Bakhade 9028367109 sayalibakhade04@gmail.com Civil 

25. Dhanashree 
Dhote 

9322677841 dhotedhanashree5@gmail.com Civil 

26. Tanvi Thakare 8668978157 tanvinthakare@gmail.com Civil 

27. Omali Hivalekar 8010861283 shamhivalekar@gmail.com Civil 

28. Nikit Isal 8551983445 nikitisal2000@gmail.com Civil 

29. Swaraj Jagtap 8459033744 swarajjag.26sj@gmail.com Civil 

30. Dhiraj Kawade 8380932716 dhirajkawade2019@gmail.com Civil 

31. Sanket Waghmare 9284328068 sanketw623@gmail.com Civil 

32. Mohd. Haadi Khan 9673290810 haadik969@gmail.com Civil 



33. Muhammad 
Hasan Gawali 

7057031466 muhammad.gawal143@gmail.com Civil 

34. Ahsan Umair Khan 7420809464 khanumair1135@gmail.com Civil 

35. Bilal Amin Noor 7028587658 bilalnoor7862019 @gmail .com Civil 

36. Harsha Yelne 9579615352 harshayene3112@gmail.com Civil 

37. Shivani Shirbhate 9175568325 shivanishirbhate2011@gmail Civil 

38. Homdas Chavhan  7499265247 omdaschavhan789@gmail.com Civil 

39. Soham Malkhede 8237729432 sohammalkhede128@gmail.com Civil 

40 Tushar Malode 

 

9834359607 sonumalode2@gmail.com Civil 

41. Yash Bhitkar 728020687 yashbhitkar9274@gmail.com Civil 

42. Yash Gorde 7620627417 yashgorde6@gmail.com Civil 

43. Anuj Agrawal 9404377416 anujagrawal890@gmail.com Civil 

44. Shreeraj Bhalge 7447853721 shreerajbhalge001@gmail.com Civil 

45. Siddhant Dahat 9527170233 siddhantdahat63@gmail.com Civil 

46. Pravin Puri 77750 74822 pravinpuri301@gmail.com Civil 

47. Avinash 
Chaudhari 

7798462574 avinashchaudhari711@gmail.com Civil 

48. Sanket Tayade 7385002770 sankettayade870@gmail.com Civil 

49. Sanket Kadu 8698745573 kadusanket2222@gmail.com Civil 

50. Ritik Bhatkar 9359082617 iamritik207@gmail.com Civil 

51. Shreyash Shirsat 9322301946 shreyashshirsat8@gmail.com Civil 

52. Samihan Kulkarni 7385866269 samihankulkarni3@gmail.com Civil 

53. Vedant Yawale 8080584417 vedantyawale08@gmail.com Civil 

54. Shree kumar 
sarode 

8788040249 shreekumarsarode@gmail.com Civil 

55. Sanjivani Prakash 
Bhuyar 

7820816765 sanjivanipbhuyar239@gmail.com Civil 

56. Devayani Anilrao 
Dhande 

7218306590 devyanidhande499@gmail.com Civil 

57. Jayashri 
Purushottam 
Dhok 

9356742167 jayashridhok220@gmail.com Civil 

58. Sarvesha  
Vinchurkar 

7620974712 sarveshavinchurkar5@gmail.com Civil 

59. Kunal Gulhane 8788559432 kunalgulhane12@gmail.com Civil 

60. Dhiraj Yewale 7066766856 yevaledhiraj2003@gmail.com Civil 

61. Yogendra Jiskar 7276742441 yogendrajiskar12@gmail.com Civil 

62. Swaraj Gawali 9970921815 swarajgawali04@gmail.com Civil 

63. Mithilesh 
Nimbhorkar 

9028192202 mithileshnimbhorkar02@gmail.com Civil 

64. Rohan Kalkotwar 8459541081 rohann190.k@gmail.com Civil 

65. Shritej Daterao 7767995114 shritejdaterao2002@gmail.com Civil 



66. Roshan Anasane 7038376121 roshananasane2014@gmail.com Civil 

67. Shivani Narendra 
Korpe 

7028790044 shivanikorpe17@gmail.com Civil 

68. Shreyash S. 
Thakare 

8459600513 vaishnav.thakare2001@gmail.com Civil 

69. Sanket G. Velukar 9834583576 sanketvelukar@gmail.com Civil 

70. Prachi Ganorkar 9637052801 prachiganorkar376@gmail.com Civil 

71. Prajwal Trikane 8788799152 prtrikane@gmail.com Civil 

72. OM Konde 9284711265 omkonde365@gmail.com Civil 

73. Adarsh gavai 7517501812 adarshgawai82@gmail.com Civil 

74. Nilkhant 
Hiwarkhede 

9767566486 nilkanthh2000@gmail.com Civil 

75. Arav Nitin 
Ambulkar 

7083306854 28aravambulkar@gmail.com Civil 

76. Ashish Vijay 
Wankhade 

8600952988 ashishwankhade63@gmail.com Civil 

77. Manas Ravikant 
Gawai 

9960022287 manasgawai77@gmail.com Civil 

78. Prathamesh 
Kathalkar 

8149256781 prathameshkathalkar5@gmail.com Civil 

79. Chaitanya Kolhe 

 

7517741574 chaitanyakolhe11@gmail.com Civil 

80. Parth Duppaliwar          
8847738257 

dupalliwarparth2017@gmail.com Civil 

81. Datta Chapke 7028462502 datta11chapke04@gmail.com Civil 

82. Nandkishor 
Avandhkar 

8767150175 nandkishoravandkar@gmail.com Civil 

 
 


